Citizens for Lori M. Tyack

Terry

Efaw

. BuUS
Classic Pizza Victories
Classics Sports Bar
Nationwide Children's Hospital
Franklin County Democratic Party
McTigue & Colombo, LLC

The Bluestone

Plank's Cafe & Pizzeria

The Links at Groveport

Classic Pizza Victories

American Heart Association

McTigue & Colombo, LLC

Fraternal Order of Police, Lodge 9
Friends of John O'Grady

Fraternal Order of Police, Lodge 9
Grassroots Strategies LLC

Subway

USPS

Central Ohio Labor Council, AFL-CIO
Ohio Ethics Commission

Capital University Law School
McTigue & Colombo, LLC

Michaels

The Bluestone

BaLLOONiacs.com

Patio Printing Inc

Franklin County Democratic Party
Grassroots Strategies LLC

LWVMC

USPS

Local 683 Wireman's Golf Association
Human Rights Campaign

Grassroots Strategies LLC
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543 S High St.
543 S High St.
700 Childrens Drive

PO Box 77669

545 E. Town St.

583 E Broad St -
743 Parsons Ave

1005 Richardson Rd

543 5 High St.

5455 N. High St.

545 E. Town St.

6800 Schrock Hill Court

545 E Town Street

6800 Schrock Hill Court
5990 East Livingston Ave.
53 S Grant

2323 Citygate Drive

1545 Alum Creek Drive

30 W Spring Street

303 E. Broad St.

545 E. Town St.

90 Graceland Blvd

583 E Broad St

33 S James Rd # 205

6663 Huntley Rd # S

PO Box 77669

5990 East Livingston Ave.
6500 Busch Blvd., Ste. 129
2323 Citygate Drive

939 Goodale Blvd., Ste. 100
1640 Rhode Island Ave., NW
5990 East Livingston Ave.

Committee to Re-Elect Daniel F. Smith, Municip 2883 Hastings East Road

Smyrna Missionary Baptist Church
Club 185

Shamrock Club of Columbus
Club 185

Stonewall Columbus

614 Media Group

Party City

Grassroots Strategies LLC
WCCA

AAMWW

USPS

The Rotary Club of Westerville
Sequoia Pro Bowl

Friday's Creations

Teamsters Local Union 284 Events
Northland Community Council

1650 Wilson Ave.

185 E. Livingston Ave.
15419 Clapper Hollow
60 West Castle Rd.

185 E. Livingston Ave.
1160 N High St

458 East Main St.

3793 Burbank Rd.

5990 East Livingston Ave.
353 Fairway Blvd.

495 S. High St.

2323 Citygate Drive

PO Box 595

5501 Sandalwood Blvd.
4974 A Scioto Darby Rd.
555 E. Rich St.

4250 Cody Road
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Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Groveport
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Lucas
Columbus
Columbus
Laurelville
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Wooster
Columbus
Whitehall
Columbus
Columbus
Westerville
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus

DC

OH

7P [expENDITURE]

01/05/2017
01/06/2017
01/11/2017
01/12/2017
01/13/2017
01/13/2017
01/18/2017
01/19/2017
01/20/2017
02/06/2017
02/16/2017
02/24/2017
02/24/2017
02/24/2017
03/01/2017
03/01/2017
03/02/2017
03/02/2017
03/03/2017
03/09/2017
03/20/2017
03/21/2017
03/23/2017
03/23/2017
03/23/2017
03/24/2017
04/03/2017
04/03/2017
04/03/2017
04/25/2017
05/01/2017
05/02/2017
05/09/2017
05/09/2017
05/09/2017
05/09/2017
05/11/2017
05/18/2017
05/18/2017
05/18/2017
05/30/2017
06/07/2017
06/08/2017
06/08/2017
06/09/2017
06/13/2017
06/20/2017
06/22/2017
06/23/2017
06/23/2017

Statement of Expenditures

$66.25 Meeting Expense
$15.04 Meeting Expense
$500.00 Event Registration
$1,500.00 Contribution
$300.00 Legal Services
$716.00 Meeting Expense
$501.17 1/11/17 Event Catering
$150.00 9/7/17 Event Deposit
$138.00 Meeting Expense
$150.00 Event Ticket
$700.00 Legal Services
$50.00 Event Tickets
$50.00 Event Tickets
$50.00 Event Tickets
$1,250.00 Printing & Consulting
$218.75 2/27/17 Event Catering
$73.50 Postage
$700.00 Event Tickets
$60.00 Filing Fee
$50.00 Event Ticket
$5.99 Legal Services
$48.10 3/22/17 Event Supplies
$1,879.84 3/22/17 Event Catering
$83.85 3/22/17 Event Supplies
$54.29 3/22/17 Event Printing
$150.00 Contribution
$938.13 Printing & Consulting
$75.00 Event Ticket
$51.00 Postage
$400.00 Advertisement
$207.25 Event Ticket
$750.00 Consulting
$200.00 Event Tickets
$35.00 Event Ticket
$100.00 5/17/17 Event Catering
$250.00 5/17/17 Event Entertainment
$100.00 Event Sponsor
$489.55 5/17/17 Event Catering
$180.00 Parade Fee
$25.00 Event Ticket
$105.30 Parade Candy
$750.00 Consulting
$100.00 Parade Fee
$150.00 Event Ticket
$54.00 Postage
$100.00 Parade Fee
$100.00 8/4/17 Event Space
$89.87 Campaign T-Shirts
$100.00 Hole Sponsor
$150.00 Parade Fee




